
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

94 

90 

49 

77 

4 

14 

3 

65 

91 

74 

2 

32 

19 

60 

97 

83 

55 

Name 

Didier SCHRAENEN 

Kellen RITTER 

Guillaume ARCHAMBAULT 

Bertrand GODIN 

Jake CRAIG 

Spike KOHLBECKER 

Logan CUSSON 

Zachary VANIER 

Matthew TASKINEN 

Dany LACROIX 

Michel BONNET 

Guy GILAIN 

Alexandre LEGARE 

Gerald DUMOULIN 

Jacob MOREAU 

Martin BROUSSEAU 

Serge BOURDEAU 

Class 

F1600-PRO 

F1600-PRO 

F1600-PRO 

F1600-PRO 

F1600-PRO 

F1600-PRO 

F1600-PRO 

F1600-PRO 

F1600-PRO 

F1600-PRO AM 

F1600-PRO 

F1600-PRO 

F1600-PRO AM 

F1600-PRO AM 

F1600-PRO AM 

F1600-PRO AM 

F1600-PRO AM 

Laps 

21 

21 

21 

21 

21 

21 

21 

21 

21 

21 

21 

21 

21 

18 

15 

9 

2 

Diff 

1.307 

1.427 

1.596 

4.252 

6.803 

9.639 

10.150 

10.629 

20.067 

20.375 

31.200 

40.659 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

Total Tm 

30:41.850 

30:43.157 

30:43.277 

30:43.446 

30:46.102 

30:48.653 

30:51.489 

30:52.000 

30:52.479 

31:01.917 

31:02.225 

31:13.050 

31:22.509 

27:51.698 

23:56.576 

16:33.371 

2:37.406 

Best Tm 

1:11.384 

1:11.360 

1:10.997 

1:11.225 

1:11.467 

1:11.511 

1:11.786 

1:11.592 

1:11.695 

1:12.371 

1:12.748 

1:12.854 

1:14.245 

1:14.177 

1:14.187 

1:14.828 

1:15.730 

Best Speed 

122.548 

122.590 

123.216 

122.822 

122.406 

122.331 

121.862 

122.192 

122.017 

120.877 

120.251 

120.076 

117.826 

117.934 

117.918 

116.908 

115.516 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 8/11/2018 10:09:43 AM 

Luc Veillette - Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Jacques Veilleux - Race Director 

LIVE Timing @ www.DL2-Timing.com 

www.race-monitor.com (Iphone - Android) 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  DL2 Timing inc 

Margin of Victory 

1.307 

Avg. Speed 

99.741 

Best Lap Tm 

1:10.997 

Best Speed 

123.216 

Best Lap by 

49 - Guillaume ARCHAMBAULT 

 

 

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Grand-Prix de Trois-Rivieres 

Formula Tour 1600 

Course / Race #2  F1600 

Race (30:00 or 25 Laps) started at 9:03:33 

Circuit de Trois-Rivieres 2.430 km 

8/11/2018 09:05 AM 


